
Last Name First Name Credentials Location Division Email address Support Preference

Acker Shannon MD Anschutz Medical Campus Surgery Shannon.Acker@childrenscolorado.org

Adelgais Kathleen MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Kathleen.Adelgais@childrenscolorado.org

Anderson Lauren MD Anschutz Medical Campus Hospital Medicine Lauren.Anderson2@childrenscolorado.org

Bloom Jessica MD Anschutz Medical Campus Rheumatology Jessica.Bloom@childrenscolorado.org

Bruckner Anna MD Anschutz Medical Campus Dermatology Anna.Bruckner@childrenscolorado.org Surgery Mentor Program

Caltagirone Ryan MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Ryan.Caltagirone@childrenscolorado.org

Chiesa Antonia MD Anschutz Medical Campus Child Abuse and Neglect/Kempe Antonia.Chiesa@childrenscolorado.org

De Keyser Heather MD Anschutz Medical Campus Pulmonology Heather.DeKeyser@childrenscolorado.org

Elkon Ben MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Benjamin.Elkon@childrenscolorado.org

Givens Timothy MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Timothy.Givens@childrenscolorado.org

Jackson Elizabeth Anschutz Medical Campus Clinical and Business Administration Elizabeth.Jackson@childrenscolorado.org

Johnson Bernie MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Bernadette.Johnson@childrenscolorado.org

Kelsay Kim MD Anschutz Medical Campus Psychiatry Kimberly.Kelsay@childrenscolorado.org

Knupp Kelly MD Anschutz Medical Campus Neurology Kelly.Knupp@childrenscolorado.org

Kropp Annmarie NP Anschutz Medical Campus Neurology Annmarie.Henderlong@childrenscolorado.org

Lee Samantha PNP Anschutz Medical Campus Gastroenterology Samantha.Lee2@childrenscolorado.org

Loi Michelle MD Anschutz Medical Campus Critical Care Michele.Loi@childrenscolorado.org

Monaco Anne APP Anschutz Medical Campus Critical Care Anne.Monaco@childrenscolorado.org

Paul Suzanne PNP Anschutz Medical Campus Nutrition Suzanne.Paul@childrenscolorado.org

Schneider Kami MS, CGC Anschutz Medical Campus Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation Kami.Schneider@childrenscolorado.org

Scott Stephen MD Anschutz Medical Campus Obstetrics and Gynecology STEPHEN.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 

Soranno Danielle MD Anschutz Medical Campus Nephrology Danielle.Soranno@childrenscolorado.org

Treat Lauren MD Anschutz Medical Campus Neurology AND Palliative Medicine Lauren.Treat@childrenscolorado.org

Twite Monique PNP Anschutz Medical Campus Hospital Medicine Monique.Twite@childrenscolorado.org

Vogeli Jo PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Anesthesiology JO.VOGELI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Walker Thomas MD Anschutz Medical Campus Gastroenterology Thomas.Walker@childrenscolorado.orgBajaj Lalit MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Lalit.Bajaj@childrenscolorado.org

Bielsky Alan MD Anschutz Medical Campus Anesthesiology Alan.Bielsky@childrenscolorado.org

Colbert Alison PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation ALISON.COLBERT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

De  Sayan MD Anschutz Medical Campus Orthopedics Sayan.De@childrenscolorado.org Surgery Mentor Program

Freeman Brandi MD Anschutz Medical Campus Child Health Clinic Brandi.Freeman@childrenscolorado.org

Garrington Timothy MD Anschutz Medical Campus Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation Timothy.Garrington@childrenscolorado.org

Hoppe  Jordana  MD Anschutz Medical Campus Pulmonary Medicine Jordana.Hoppe@childrenscolorado.org

Janosy Norah MD Anschutz Medical Campus Anesthesiology Norah.Janosy@childrenscolorado.org

Kaar Jill PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Endocrinology JILL.KAAR@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Lenssen Maureen PNP Anschutz Medical Campus Child Health Clinic Maureen.Lenssen@childrenscolorado.org
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Lynn Courtney PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Psychiatry Courtney.Lynn@childrenscolorado.org

Massanari Derrek MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Derrek.Massanari@childrenscolorado.org

Michie Bruckner Julia MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Julia.Michie@childrenscolorado.org

Miller Amanda PA Anschutz Medical Campus Critical Care Amandasue.Miller@childrenscolorado.org

Miller Angie MD Anschutz Medical Campus Radiology Angie.Miller@childrenscolorado.org

Muther  Emily  PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Psychiatry Emily.Muther@childrenscolorado.org

Peterson Robin PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Robin.Peterson@childrenscolorado.org

Poole Nicole MD Anschutz Medical Campus Infectious Disease Nicole.Poole@childrenscolorado.org

Powell Aaron MD Anschutz Medical Campus Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Aaron.Powell@childrenscolorado.org

Sass Amy MD Anschutz Medical Campus Adolescent Medicine Amy.Sass@childrenscolorado.org

Scholes Melissa MD Anschutz Medical Campus Otolaryngology Melissa.Scholes@childrenscolorado.org Surgery Mentor Program

Sidney Erika MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Erika.Sidney@childrenscolorado.org

Todd Heather MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Heather.Todd@childrenscolorado.org

Uhler Kristin PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Kristin.Uhler@childrenscolorado.org

Wesley  Katherine PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Pulmonary Medicine Katherine.Wesley@childrenscolorado.org

Wheat Emily PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation EMILY.WHEAT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Zamkoff Jason MD Anschutz Medical Campus Hospital Medicine Jason.Zamkoff@childrenscolorado.org

Ambroggio Lilliam PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Hospital Medicine Lilliam.Ambroggio@childrenscolorado.org

Braund Cortney MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Cortney.Braund@childrenscolorado.org

Dorotik Brian MD Anschutz Medical Campus Kaiser Pediatric Hospital Medicine brian.d.dorotik@kp.org

Hemenway Molly NP Anschutz Medical Campus Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow Transplantation Molly.Hemenway@childrenscolorado.org

Huguelet Tricia MD Anschutz Medical Campus Obstetrics and Gynecology Patricia.Huguelet@childrenscolorado.org Surgery Mentor Program

Jones Ebony Anschutz Medical Campus Allergy/Immunology/Rheumatology Ebony.Jones@childrenscolorado.org

McCourt Emily MD Anschutz Medical Campus Ophthalmology Emily.McCourt@cuanschutz.edu Surgery Mentor Program

Roach Jonathan MD Anschutz Medical Campus Surgery Jonathan.Roach@childrenscolorado.org Surgery Mentor Program

Wilson Rebecca PsyD Anschutz Medical Campus Developmental Pediatrics Rebecca.Wilson@childrenscolorado.org

Campbell Jeff MD Anschutz Medical Campus Urology JEFFREY.CAMPBELL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU Surgery Mentor Program

Darst Jeff MD Anschutz Medical Campus Cardiology Jeffrey.Darst@childrenscolorado.org

Armstrong Jennifer MD, MPH Anschutz Medical Campus

Neurology AND Hematology, Oncology & Bone Marrow 

Transplantation JENNIFER.ARMSTRONG@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Cost Nick MD Anschutz Medical Campus Urology Nicholas.Cost@childrenscolorado.org Surgery Mentor Program

Klauser Sylvia PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Spiritual Care Sylvia.klauser@childrenscolorado.org

Martin Arianna PsyD Anschutz Medical Campus Neurology Arianna.Martin@childrenscolorado.org

Wilson Julie MD Anschutz Medical Campus Orthopedics Julie.Wilson@childrenscolorado.org

Berrios-Siervo Gretchen PsyD, MS Anschutz Medical Campus Neurology Gretchen.Berrios-Siervo@childrenscolorado.org

Buchanan Cindy PhD Anschutz Medical Campus Urology Cindy.Buchanan@childrenscolorado.org

May Moser Leana DO, MPH/MSPH Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Leana.MayMoser@childrenscolorado.org

Stillman Chelsey PA Anschutz Medical Campus Neurology Chelsey.Stillman@childrenscolorado.org

Taylor Amanda MD Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Amanda.Taylor3@childrenscolorado.org

Thomas Kimberly PA Anschutz Medical Campus Emergency Medicine Kimberly.Thomas2@childrenscolorado.org
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